Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan
Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017

Tentative Academic Calendar (Odd Semesters) for Session 2024-25
Course: Bachelor of Technology (B.TECH.)

Semester 111 Vv Vi

Commencement of Classes 01.08.2024 (Thursday) 20.08.2024 (Tuesday) 20.08.2024 (Tuesday)
First Internal Practical 18.09.2024 (Wednesday) 14.10.2024 (Monday) 14.10.2024 (Monday)
First M'd Term 25.09.2024 (Wednesday) 07.10.2024 (Monday) 07.10.2024 (Monday)

Second Internal Practical

13.11.2024 (Wednesday)

25.11.2024 (Monday)

25.11.2024 (Monday)

Second Mid Term

20.11.2024 (Wednesday)

04.12.2024 (Wednesday)

07.12.2024 [Saturday)

Last Working Day

23.11.2024 (Saturday)

07.12.2024 (Saturday)

07.12.2024 (Saturday)

Commencement of Practical Exams

25.11.2024 (Monday)

09.12.2024 (Monday)

09.12.2024 (Monday)

Commencement of Theory Exams

10.12.2024 (Tuesday)

16.12.2024 (Monday)

17.12.2024 (Tuesday)

Copy to : - Director,Director (Acad.), Registrar, Dean
All HODs, OFA, 05A, Dy. Registrar, Adviser, |/c Examinational Cell
T&P Cell, ERP Cell, All Notice Boards, Institute Website

A

Dr. Ramesh Kumar Pachar
(Principal)




